Position

Principal - Continua

Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Counselor - High Sch

Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Custodian Il

Attendance Clerk

Infant/Toddler Center

School Secretary |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Department

Buena Vista
Continuation H

Buena Vista
Continuation H

Buena Vista
Continuation H

Buena Vista
Continuation H

Buena Vista
Continuation H

Buena Vista
Continuation H

Buena Vista
Continuation H

Buena Vista
Continuation H

Buena Vista
Continuation H

Buena Vista
Continuation H

Buena Vista
Continuation H

Buena Vista
Continuation H

Buena Vista
Continuation H

Buena Vista
Continuation H

Buena Vista
Continuation H

Buena Vista
Continuation H

Buena Vista
Continuation H

Total Wages

$124,276

$110,162

$100,743

$100,426

$90,368

$86,015

$80,959

$79,462

$75,007

$67,974

$65.976

$49,696

$49,645

$49,557

$38,870

$38,559

$38,554

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,895

$23,296

$21,051

$20,952

$18,366

$19,187

$12,660

$20,303

$17,677

$16,486

$8,754

$6,653

$13,666

$16,992

$12,657

$12,871

$16,417



Teacher - Secondary

Counseling Assistant

Bilingual Typist Cle

Custodian |

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Buena Vista
Continuation H

Buena Vista
Continuation H

Buena Vista
Continuation H

Buena Vista
Continuation H

$19,371

$15,368

$13,972

$3,809

$2,756

$576

$524

$143



