Position Of	ther Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Continua		Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation H	\$124,276	\$24,895
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation H	\$110,162	\$23,296
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation H	\$100,743	\$21,051
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation H	\$100,426	\$20,952
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation H	\$90,368	\$18,366
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation H	\$86,015	\$19,187
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation H	\$80,959	\$12,660
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation H	\$79,462	\$20,303
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation H	\$75,007	\$17,677
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation H	\$67,974	\$16,486
Counselor - High Sch		Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation H	\$65,976	\$8,754
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation H	\$49,696	\$6,653
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation H	\$49,645	\$13,666
Custodian II		Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation H	\$49,557	\$16,992
Attendance Clerk		Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation H	\$38,870	\$12,657
Infant/Toddler Center		Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation H	\$38,559	\$12,871
School Secretary I		Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation H	\$38,554	\$16,417

Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation H	\$19,371	\$2,756
Counseling Assistant	Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation H	\$15,368	\$576
Bilingual Typist Cle	Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation H	\$13,972	\$524
Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Buena Vista Continuation H	\$3,809	\$143